Taxable

value

S/M

13:50 hrs.

1.00 1  650.0085036A  650.0036  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  NUDLE  750.00

1.00 2  695.0079208A  695.0036  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  DNO 3  795.00

1.00 3  320.0084738A  320.0041  0.00GIFT SET   510.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

1665.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1665.00Total  2055.00